
بارکد مرسوله گیرنده فرستنده شهر مقصد تاریخ قرارداد کد قرارداد ردیف

[415780200

7515]
.مژده خانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران
1402/05/11 

10:25:29

124132023

821117724

38

1

[415780200

7514]
زهرا زارعی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

همدان
1402/05/11 

10:36:41

124132023

821125797

40

2

[415780200

4726]
طاهره عطارد

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

چالدران
1402/05/11 

10:40:16

124332023

821136123

0

3

[415780200

7513]
بشرا طیری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

مریوان
1402/05/11 

10:41:58

124132023

821137844

66

4

[415780200

4725]

معصومه 

موسیوند

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

نهاوند
1402/05/11 

10:43:43

124332023

821140416

74

5

[415780200

4724]
نسرین یاری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

مهر
1402/05/11 

10:47:34

124332023

821144340

16

6

[415780200

4723]
نازنین گنجعلی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

طرقبه
1402/05/11 

10:49:58

124332023

821148442

02

7

[415780200

4722]
مریم منصوری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

خرم آباد
1402/05/11 

10:51:21

124332023

821150112

71

8

[415780200

4721]
احمد فلاح زاده

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

گچساران
1402/05/11 

10:53:57

124332023

821151921

43

9

[415780200

4720]
مهدیه. ایرانمنش

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اراک
1402/05/11 

10:58:01

124332023

821154467

70

10

[415780200

4719]
زهرا علیزاده

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شهرکرد
1402/05/11 

11:00:24

124332023

821158225

39

11

[415780200

4718]
فولادوند .

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران
1402/05/11 

11:06:28

124332023

821204709

6

12

[415780200

4717]
لیلا  احمدی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران
1402/05/11 

11:09:58

124332023

821266610

5

13



[415780200

7512]
پریسا قانع

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران
1402/05/11 

11:14:42

124132023

821142698

25

14

[415780200

7510]
اقل دیانسانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تالش
1402/05/11 

11:52:05

124132023

821248811

25

15

[415780200

7509]

شادی صالحی 

زاده

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

فولادشهر
1402/05/11 

12:03:17

124132023

821316786

8

16


